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Opponent Location Time LH DC

Sat Aug 11 West Prairie   Colchester 10:00 am 8:40 8:20

Sat Aug 11 A-town or WC Colchester 12:00 pm

Sat Aug 11 Championship(if win) Colchester 2:00 pm

Mon Aug 13 Carthage LaHarpe 4:30 pm 3:15

Tue Aug 14 Monmouth ICS Monmouth 4:30 pm 2:55 2:35

Thu Aug 16 Nauvoo-Colusa Nauvoo 4:30 pm 3:05 3:25

Mon Aug 20 Hamilton (B) Hamilton 4:30 pm 2:50 3:10

Tue Aug 21 West Prairie (B) Colchester 4:30 pm 3:10 2:50

Thu Aug 23 Nauvoo-Colusa LaHarpe 4:30 pm 3:15

Sat Aug 25 TBA La Harpe 9:00 am 7:50

Sat Aug 25 TBA La Harpe 11:00 am

Mon Aug 27 TBA La Harpe 4 or 6 2:45/4:45

Tue Aug 28 Southeastern (B) AUGUSTA 4:30 pm 2:30 2:50

Wed Aug 29 Mendon Unity LaHarpe 4:30 pm 3:00 shuttle

Thu Aug 30 West Central (B) LaHarpe 4:30 pm 3:00 shuttle

Tue Sept 4 TBA Colchester 4:30 pm 3:10 2:50

Tue Sept 4 TBA Colchester 6:30 pm

Wed Sept 5 TBA (if no game Tue) Colchester 4:30 pm 3:10 2:50

Wed Sept 5 TBA (if no game Tue) Colchester 6:30 pm

Sat Sept 8 TBA Colchester 10 or 12 8:40/10:40 8:20/10:20

Tue Sept 11 Quarterfinal Mendon 4:30 2:20 2:40

Sat Sept 15 Semifinal Mendon 10:00 8:20 8:00

Mon Sept 17 Championship Mendon 4:00

Sat Sept 22 TBD TBA 11:00 am

Fri Sept 28 Quarterfinal East Peoria 4:00 pm

Sat Sept 29 Semifinal East Peoria 11:30 am

Sat Sept 29 3rd/Championship East Peoria 2/4 pm
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Sand Valley Conference Showcase

Hancock County Tournament

West Prairie Tournament

LEAVE TIMES


